High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from AB Technology Group   -   Catalog #19 / Aug 2009   -   www.firesleeveandtape.com Page 52
Extreme Temperature Heat Flame Resistant Silica Tape
An alternative to asbestos and ceramic based textiles.  Highly
flexible and minimal shrinkage.  High abrasion resistance and
tensile strength.  Melts above 3000°F / 1648°C.  Available with
a PSA (pressure sensitive adhesive) to facilitate easy
installation (*see note).  Produced from an extremely pure silica
base fiber (SiO2) and can be used at 2300°F / 1260°C
continuously with excursions to 3000°F / 1650°C.
Extreme Temperature Heat Flame Resistant Silica Tapes
0.090” / 2.3mm Thick Tape – 25 or 50 foot roll
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Part Number Price per Foot
1" 25 -16 AB-ETST-M025-16 $ 1.32
1 1/4" 32 -20 AB-ETST-M032-20 $ 1.52
1 1/2" 38 -24 AB-ETST-M038-24 $ 1.68
2" 51 -32 AB-ETST-M051-32 $ 2.04
2 1/2" 64 -40 AB-ETST-M064-40 $ 3.08
3" 76 -48 AB-ETST-M076-48 $ 3.72
4" 102 -64 AB-ETST-M102-64 $ 4.98
5" 127 -80 AB-ETST-M127-80 $ 5.80
6” 152 -96 AB-ETST-M152-96 $ 6.63
1/8” / 3.2mm – 3/16” / 4.8mm – ¼” / 6.4mm
Folded & Stitched Silica Tape – 25 or 50 foot roll
Width
inch / mm / dash # Part Number 1/8" / 3.2mm
Price / Foot
3/16” / 4.8mm
Price / Foot
¼” / 6.4mm
Price / Foot
1" 25 -16 AB-ETFST-M025-16 $ 3.44 $ 4.68 $ 5.98
1 1/4" 32 -20 AB-ETFST-M032-20 $ 4.12 $ 5.68 $ 7.24
1 1/2" 38 -24 AB-ETFST-M038-24 $ 4.76 $ 6.56 $ 8.52
2" 51 -32 AB-ETFST-M051-32 $ 6.36 $ 8.96 $ 15.64
2 1/2" 64 -40 AB-ETFST-M064-40 $ 7.32 $ 9.04 $ 14.72
3" 76 -48 AB-ETFST-M076-48 $ 8.56 $ 12.36 $ 16.12
4" 102 -64 AB-ETFST-M102-64 $ 11.04 $ 16.12 $ 23.60
5" 127 -80 AB-ETFST-M127-80 $ 13.64 $ 19.97 $ 26.32
6” 152 -96 AB-ETFST-M152-96 $ 16.12 $ 23.76 $ 31.32
8” 203 -102 AB-ETFST-M203-102 $ 21.88 $ 33.20 $ 43.80
1/16” / 2mm – 1/8” / 3.2mm – ¼” / 6.4mm
Plain & Drop Warp Woven Silica Tape – 100 foot roll
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Part Number 1/16” / 2mm
Price / foot / w PSA
1/8” / 3.2mm
Price / foot / w PSA
¼” / 6.4mm
Price / foot / w PSA
1" 25 -16 AB-ETWT-M025-16 $ 1.67 / $ 3.47 $ 4.00 / $ 5.80 $ 9.17 / $ 10.97
1 1/2" 38 -24 AB-ETWT-M038-24 $ 2.30 / $ 4.30 $ 5.57 / $ 7.23 $ 12.30 / $ 14.30
2" 51 -32 AB-ETWT-M051-32 $ 3.00 / $ 6.67 $ 7.33 / $ 11.00 $ 15.83 / $ 19.50
3" 76 -48 AB-ETWT-M076-48 $ 4.47 / $ 8.80 $ 10.93 / $ 15.27 $ 23.37 / $ 27.70
4" 102 -64 AB-ETWT-M102-64 $ 5.60 / $10.60 $ 14.70 / $ 19.70 $ 31.73 / $ 36.73
* Note: The PSA will burn off at temperatures above 400°F and should be used to facilitate installation.
Material with PSA should not be used in confined areas at elevated temperatures without ventilation until
all of the PSA has vaporized.
This Product is Available By-The-Foot